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12-Game Plan #1

DAY DATE OPPONENT

Fri Apr 5
Tue Apr 23
Tue May 7
Mon May 20
Tue Jun 4
Wed Jun 19
Wed Jul 3
Tue Jul 23
Wed Aug 7
Wed Aug 21
Mon Sep 9
Tue Sep 24

(212) YANKEES  •  seasontickets@yankees.com  •  YANKEES.COM
YANKEE STADIUM  •  ONE EAST 161 ST  STREET  •  BRONX, NY 10451

Toronto
 Oakland
Houston 

Seattle 
Minnesota 
Baltimore 
Cincinnati

 New York (NL) 
Los Angeles (AL) 

Cleveland 
Kansas City 

Baltimore




